

Amend **CSHB 1077** (Senate committee printing) as follows:

(1) In SECTION 1 of the bill, amending Subsections (b) and (o), Section 22.201, Government Code (page 1, lines 18 and 37), strike "[~~Trinity, Walker,~~]" and substitute "[~~Trinity,~~] Walker,".

(2) In SECTION 1 of the bill, amending Subsection (k), Section 22.201, Government Code (page 1, line 29), strike "[~~and~~ Somervell, and Walker]" and substitute "and Somervell".

(3) In SECTION 3 of the bill, in proposed Subsection (a) of that SECTION (page 1, line 41), strike ", Trinity, and Walker" and substitute "and Trinity".

(4) In SECTION 3 of the bill, in proposed Subsection (c) of that SECTION (page 1, line 55), strike ", Trinity, and Walker" and substitute "and Trinity".